NiISAN 2017 CUMHURIYET BASSAVCI VE SAVCILARINA AiT iTiBARI TERFI SONUGLARI

Sicil No

34890

36934

38738

40305

47493

101677
107809
151315
151336
151499
165858
165952
165979
165988
174423
174466
174491
174632

174714

Adi Soyadi

Remzi DEMIR

Enver Fatih GIMRIN
Ercan GUMUS

Fatih ACIL

Ristem TEYRAN
ibrahim TEMEL
Yasar AKAY
Taceddin PINAR
Mehmet ASMAOGLU
Celal OZBOLAT
Fahri ERSOY

Aziz KILIC

Seyfettin UNAL
Osman Nuri YAHSI
Zeynep AKAYDIN
Mehmet KARABULUT
Bayram Oguz ARSLAN
Neslihan GUNLU

Nazli Sertap YALCIN

Terfi Sekli

MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
TERCIHLI YUKSELMEYE LAYIK

MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
TERCIHLI YUKSELMEYE LAYIK

MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK
MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK

MUMTAZEN YUKSELMEYE LAYIK



